



# Prakash Industries Limited

Regd. Office: 15 Km. Stone, Delhi Road, Hissar - 125044 (Haryana)  
Corp. Office : SRIVAN, Bijwasan, New Delhi - 110061

## UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31<sup>ST</sup> DECEMBER, 2019

(₹ in lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended (Unaudited)	Year Ended (Audited)
		31.12.2019	31.12.2019	31.12.2018	31.03.2019
1	Income from operations	73,862	232,634	94,030	358,751
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	2,996	10,010	13,496	55,914
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	2,996	10,010	13,496	55,265
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items)	2,996	10,010	13,382	53,922
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after Tax)	2,884	9,673	13,330	53,513
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 10 per Share)	17,126	17,126	16,335	16,335
7	Other Equity (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	269,025
8	Earning Per Share Basic (₹) (Face Value ₹ 10 per Share) Diluted (₹)	1.75 1.62	5.92 5.47	8.19 7.20	33.41 28.80

### Notes:

- The above results for the quarter and nine months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2019 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 12<sup>th</sup> February, 2020 and Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarters/year ended is available on Stock Exchanges websites namely www.bseindia.com (BSE), www.nseindia.com (NSE) and Company's website www.prakash.com
- Previous periods figures have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary.

By order of the Board

Place: New Delhi

Date: 12<sup>th</sup> February, 2020

CIN: L27109HR1980PLC010724

**Vikram Agarwal**  
Managing Director

Website: www.prakash.com | E-mail: investorshelpline@prakash.com



## B.A.G. Films and Media Limited

CIN : L74899DL1993PLC051841

Regd Off: 352, Aggarwal Plaza, Plot No. 8, Kondli, New Delhi-110096

Corp Off: FC-23, Sector-16A, Film City, Noida (UP)-201301

Website : www.bagnetnetwork24.in, e-mail : info@bagnetnetwork.in



## Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2019

(₹ in lakh)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter ended		9 Months Ended	Year ended	Quarter ended		9 Months Ended	Year ended
	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)
Total Income from operation (net)	920.58	634.51	2,447.77	1,842.66	2,539.59	2,579.66	4,686.83	9,139.53
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(178.67)	75.78	(267.83)	233.00	92.90	(601.95)	935.18	(926.66)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(178.67)	75.78	(267.83)	233.00	92.90	(601.95)	935.18	(926.66)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(182.03)	85.22	(277.52)	268.57	138.52	(572.53)	933.43	(892.21)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(182.03)	85.22	(277.52)	268.57	134.38	(572.53)	933.43	(892.21)
Equity Share Capital	3,956.66	3,760.66	3,956.66	3,760.66	3,956.66	3,760.66	3,956.66	3,760.66
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -								
Basic:	(0.09)	0.05	(0.14)	0.14	0.07	(0.29)	0.50	(0.45)
Diluted:	(0.09)	0.04	(0.14)	0.14	0.07	(0.29)	0.49	(0.45)

### Notes:

- The above Unaudited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 11th February, 2020.
- The above is an extract of the detailed Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2019 are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.bagnetwork24.in.
- Previous quarter/ year's figures have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever considered necessary.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

**For B.A.G. Films and Media Limited**

Sd/-

**Anuradha Prasad Shukla**  
Chairperson cum Managing Director  
DIN: 00010716

Place: Noida  
Date : February 11, 2020



## CHADHA PAPERS LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE :- CHADHA ESTATE, NAINITAL ROAD, BILASPUR, RAMPUR, UTTAR PRADESH- 244921 (UP)

CORPORATE OFFICE:-825/826, 8<sup>th</sup> Floor, World Trade Tower, Sector-16, NOIDA - 201301 (UP)

CIN: L21012UP1990PLC011878

Ph: 0120-4120849, 4216287, 4106160, Fax: 0120-4106161 Email: chadhapapersltd@gmail.com,

Website:- www.chadhapaperslimited.com

## EXTRACTS OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30<sup>TH</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2019

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED		
		30.09.2019 (Quarter ended) (Un-Audited)	30.09.2019 (Half Year ended) (Un-Audited)	30.09.2018 (Quarter ended) (Un-Audited)	31.03.2019 (Year ended) (Audited)	30.09.2019 (Quarter ended) (Un-Audited)	30.09.2019 (Half Year ended) (Un-Audited)	31.03.2019 (Year ended) (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	10209.69	20286.80	10635.17	41477.38	10209.69	20286.80	41,477.38
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(261.12)	(776.48)	164.38	315.54	(261.21)	(776.57)	(206.15)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(261.12)	(776.48)	164.38	140.54	(261.21)	(776.57)	(381.15)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(173.95)	(517.26)	106.84	(94.60)	(174.01)	(517.32)	(483.95)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(173.95)	(517.26)	106.84	(87.68)	(174.01)	(517.32)	(477.03)
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1020.40	1020.40	1020.40	1020.40	1020.40	1020.40	1020.40
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	(3397.61)	-	-	(3,395.01)
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -							
1. Basic:		(1.70)	(5.07)	1.05	(0.93)	(1.71)	(5.07)	(4.74)
2. Diluted:		(1.70)	(5.07)	1.05	(0.93)	(1.71)	(5.07)	(4.74)

### Notes:

- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meeting held on 11th February, 2020.
- The above financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2019 have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015.
- As the Company has a single reportable segment, the segment wise disclosure requirement of Ind AS 108 on operating segment is not applicable to it.
- Previous Years/Quarter's Figures have been regrouped/rearranged/recast wherever necessary.
- Financial Results for this period have been prepared and presented in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of Ind AS 34 "Interim Financial Reporting".
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Un-Audited Standalone Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Un-Audited Standalone Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website. (www.chadhapaperslimited.com).

**AMANBIR SINGH SETHI**  
(Whole Time Director)  
DIN-01015203

Place: Noida  
Date: 11.02.2020



## SATIN CREDITCARE NETWORK LIMITED

CIN:L65991DL1990PLC041796

Regd. Office: 5<sup>th</sup> Floor, Kundan Bhawan, Azadpur Commercial Complex, Delhi-110033

Corporate Office: Floor 1 & 3, Plot No -97, Sector-44, Gurugram, Haryana-122003, India.

Phone: 0124-4715400, Website: www.satincreditcare.com E-mail: secretarial@satincreditcare.com

## Extract of Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2019

(₹In Lakhs except EPS)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended December 31, 2019	Quarter ended December 31, 2018	Nine Months ended December 31, 2019	Nine Months ended December 31, 2018
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income	37,460.10	40,007.33	1,09,416.95	1,09,816.84
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	5,389.06	11,593.28	19,357.35	22,926.82
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	5,389.06	11,593.28	19,357.35	22,926.82
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	4,671.36	7,141.11	14,189.16	14,503.67
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit /(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4,625.00	7,140.47	15,340.73	14,472.49
6	Equity Share Capital			5,170.45	4,852.46
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
1. Basic:		9.04	14.73	28.00	30.08
2. Diluted:		9.02	14.61	27.69	29.82

# Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit & Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, Whichever is applicable.

(₹ In Lakhs )

Brief of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2019				
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended December 31, 2019	Quarter ended December 31, 2018	Nine Months ended December 31, 2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income	34,731.31	38,141.95	1,02,539.38
2	Profit Before Tax	5,503.71	11,394.84	19,622.98
3	Profit After Tax	4,768.18	7,001.21	14,378.46

### Notes:

- The Company reports Standalone and Consolidated financial results on quarterly basis, pursuant to the requirement under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended read with circular dated July 05, 2016. The Standalone & Consolidated financial results are available on the website of the Company (i.e. www.satincreditcare.com) and on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (i.e. NSE-www.nseindia.com and BSE- www.bseindia.com).
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- Results for Quarter and Nine Months ended on December 31, 2019 are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND-AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs.
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of Satin Creditcare Network Limited ('the Company') at their meetings held on February 12, 2020.

For Satin Creditcare Network Limited

(HP Singh)

Chairman Cum Managing Director

DIN No. 00333754

Place: Delhi

Dated: February 12, 2020



Our milestones are touchstones

**JBM AUTO LIMITED**

Regd. Office: 601, Hemkunt Chambers, 89, Nehru Place, New Delhi - 110019

CIN: L74899DL1996PLC083073

E-mail: corp@jbmgroupp.com; Website: www.jbmgroup.com

Ph. 011-26427104 -06; Fax: 011-26427100

## Newspaper Advertisement by JBM Auto Limited prior to trading of new equity shares issued pursuant to the Scheme of Merger

Pursuant to the Scheme of Merger of JBM Auto System Private Limited ("Transferor Company No. 1") and JBM MA Automotive Private Limited ("Transferor Company No. 2") with JBM Auto Limited ("Transferee Company") as approved by the Hon'ble NCLT, New Delhi (Court III) bench vide order dated 14<sup>th</sup> June, 2019 and by Hon'ble NCLT, Mumbai (Court IV) bench vide order dated 25<sup>th</sup> October, 2019 read with corrigendum order dated 17<sup>th</sup> December, 2019 under Section 230-232 of Companies Act, 2013, the Allotment Committee of the Board of Directors of the Transferee Company has approved the issue and allotment of 65,03,489 equity shares having a face value of Rs. 5/- each to the equity shareholders of the Transferor Company Nos. 1 and 2.

Pursuant to SEBI Circular No. CFD/DIL3/CIR/2017/21 dated March 10, 2017 and Circular No. CFD/DIL3/CIR/2018/2 dated January 03, 2018, the Transferee Company is hereby providing the following information:

### a) Name and address of its registered office:

JBM Auto Limited  
601, Hemkunt Chambers, 89, Nehru Place, New Delhi – 110019  
CIN: L74899DL1996PLC083073

### b) Details of change of name and/or object clause:

There has been no change in the name of the transferee company pursuant to the scheme of merger. In the main objects of the Transferee Company, clauses 9 to 15 have been added pursuant to scheme of Merger. The Memorandum of Association of the Transferee Company has been placed on the website of the Company.

### c) Capital structure - pre and post scheme of amalgamation:

Particulars	Pre-Scheme of Amalgamation	Post-scheme of Amalgamation
Authorised Equity Share Capital	Rs. 40,00,00,000/-divided into 8,00,00,000 equity shares of Rs. 5/- each	Rs.1,26,00,00,000/-divided into 25,20,00,000 equity shares of Rs. 5/- each
Authorised Preference Share Capital	Rs. 10,00,00,000/-divided into 1,00,00,000 preference shares of Rs.10/- each	Rs.10,00,00,000/-divided into 1,00,00,000 preference shares of Rs.10/- each
<b>Total</b>	<b>Rs. 50,00,00,000/-</b>	<b>Rs. 1,36,00,00,000/-</b>
Paid up, Subscribed and Issued Equity Share Capital	Rs. 20,39,76,820/- divided into 4,07,95,364 equity shares of Rs. 5/- each	Rs. 23,64,94,265/- divided into 4,72,98,853 equity shares of Rs. 5/- each
Paid up, Subscribed and Issued Preference Share Capital	Rs. 10,00,00,000/-divided into 1,00,00,000 preference shares of Rs.10/- each	Rs. 10,00,00,000/-divided into 1,00,00,000 preference shares of Rs.10/- each
<b>Total</b>	<b>Rs. 30,39,76,820/-</b>	<b>Rs. 33,64,94,265/-</b>

### d) Shareholding pattern giving details of its promoter group shareholding, group companies:

Category	No. of Shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares
Promoter & Promoter Group	15	3,17,78,913	3,17,78,913	67.19%

### e) Name of its ten largest shareholders - number and percentage of shares held by each of them, their interest, if any:

Sr. No.	Name of top ten shareholders	No. of Shares	% of Shareholding
1.	SMC Credits Limited	75,70,260	16.01
2.	A to Z Securities Limited	55,23,160	11.68
3.	ANS Holding Private Limited	41,65,996	8.81
4.	Zeal Impex and Traders Private Limited	40,18,968	8.50
5.	Amity Infotech Private Limited	40,00,000	8.46
6.	Shuklamber Exports Limited	34,24,824	7.24
7.	JBM Builders Private Limited	30,30,832	6.41
8.	NAP Investment & Leasing Private Limited	22,74,616	4.81
9.	JBM International Limited	21,49,999	4.55
10.	Focal Leasing and Credits Limited	15,45,317	3.27

### f) Details of its promoters - educational qualifications, experience, address:

Name of the Promoters	Educational Qualifications	Experience	Address
Mr. Surendra Kumar Arya	B.Sc (Hons.)	36 years	Neelanchal 7, Bandh Road, Chandan Hulla, Mehrauli, New Delhi - 110074
Mrs. Neelam Arya	Graduate	25 years	Neelanchal 7, Bandh Road, Chandan Hulla, Mehrauli, New Delhi - 110074
Mr. Nishant Arya	BBA and Diploma in Business Development & Strategy	14 years	Neelanchal 7, Bandh Road, Chandan Hulla, Mehrauli, New Delhi - 110074
Mr. Satya Priya Arya	B.Com	38 years	33/37 Doctor Atma Ram, Merchant Road, 3 <sup>rd</sup> Floor, Dwarkesh Market, Bhuleshwar, Mumbai-400002
Surendra Kumar Arya & HUF	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Neelanchal 7, Bandh Road, Chandan Hulla, Mehrauli, New Delhi - 110074
ANS Holding Private Limited	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Neel House, Lado Sarai, New Delhi - 110030
Shuklamber Exports Limited	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	24 Ashoka Chambers, 5-B Rajindra Park, Pusa Road, New Delhi - 110060
Neel Metal Products Limited	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	601, Hemkunt Chambers, 89, Nehru Place, New Delhi - 110019
SMC Credits Limited	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	24 Ashoka Chambers, 5-B Rajindra Park, Pusa Road, New Delhi - 110060
NAP Investment & Leasing Private Limited	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Neel House, Lado Sarai, New Delhi - 110030
JBM International Limited	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Neel House, Lado Sarai, New Delhi - 110030
JBM Industries Limited	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	601, Hemkunt Chambers, 89, Nehru Place, New Delhi - 110019
JBM Builders Private Limited	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Neel House, Lado Sarai, New Delhi - 110030
A to Z Securities Limited	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	24 Ashoka Chambers, 5-B Rajindra Park, Pusa Road, New Delhi - 1